
 

Středočeský svaz stolního tenisu  6.4.2014 
5.BTM 2013/2014  Dorost  
TTC Brandýs n/L  Dvouhra - kone čné po řadí 

Finále A 

1. Valenta Jan 2001 TSM Kladno 

2. Čamr František 2000 TJ Sokol Krchleby 

3. Strejc Filip 1998 TTC Kladno 

4. Sauer Ondřej 1996 TJ Neratovice 

5.- 6. Žiačik Jan ml. 1998 TJ Slovan Bohnice 

5.- 6. Procházka Ondřej 1997 TTC Kladno 

7.- 8. Assar Adrian 2000 TTC Kladno 

7.- 8. Chalupa Josef 2000 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

9.-12. Hýža Daniel 2000 TSM Kladno 

9.-12. Chlumský Petr 1996 AC Sparta Praha 

9.-12. Kasnerová Karolína 1999 STC Slaný 

9.-12. Štricová Niamh 2002 STC Slaný 

Finále B 

13. Novák Michal 1998 TJ Sokol Hořovice 

14. Jílek Jakub 1998 TTC Kladno 

15. Moravec Petr 1997 TJ Sokol Lány 

16. Dlasková Martina 1998 TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav 

17. Sviták Petr 1996 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

18. Řehořek Daniel 2000 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem 

19. Strnad Richard 1997 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

20. Notek Denis 1999 TJ Jizera Káraný 

21. Sojková Jitka 1998 TJ Sokol Chlístovice 

22. Kratochvíl Matěj 2003 TJ Sokol Hořovice 

23. Marečková Eliška 1998 TJ Jizera Káraný 

24. Strnadová Kateřina 1997 TJ Sokol Chlístovice 
 

 



Středočeský svaz stolního tenisu   6.4.2014 
5.BTM 2013/2014   Dorost  
TTC Brandýs n/L Dvouhra - I. stupe ň 

skupina 1 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Čamr František (TJ Sokol Krchleby)   3:0 3:1 3:0 6 1 
2 Strnad Richard (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 0:3   2:3 3:0 4 3 
3 Štricová Niamh (STC Slaný) 1:3 3:2   3:0 5 2 
4 Kratochvíl Matěj (TJ Sokol Hořovice) 0:3 0:3 0:3   3 4 

skupina 2 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Valenta Jan (TSM Kladno)   3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1 
2 Novák Michal (TJ Sokol Hořovice) 0:3   0:3 3:0 4 3 
3 Strejc Filip (TTC Kladno) 0:3 3:0   3:0 5 2 
4 Marečková Eliška (TJ Jizera Káraný) 0:3 0:3 0:3   3 4 

skupina 3 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Žiačik Jan ml. (TJ Slovan Bohnice)   0:3 3:0 3:0 5 2 
2 Chalupa Josef (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 3:0   3:1 3:0 6 1 
3 Jílek Jakub (TTC Kladno) 0:3 1:3   3:0 4 3 
4 Notek Denis (TJ Jizera Káraný) 0:3 0:3 0:3   3 4 

        
skupina 4 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Procházka Ondřej (TTC Kladno)   3:0 3:1 3:1 6 1 
2 Řehořek Daniel (TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem) 0:3   2:3 1:3 3 4 
3 Hýža Daniel (TSM Kladno) 1:3 3:2   3:0 5 2 
4 Sviták Petr (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 1:3 3:1 0:3   4 3 

skupina 5 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Sauer Ondřej (TJ Neratovice)   3:1 3:1 3:0 6 1 
2 Dlasková Martina (TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav) 1:3   2:3 3:0 4 3 
3 Kasnerová Karolína (STC Slaný) 1:3 3:2   3:0 5 2 
4 Strnadová Kateřina (TJ Sokol Chlístovice) 0:3 0:3 0:3   3 4 

skupina 6 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Assar Adrian (TTC Kladno)   3:0 3:1 2:3 5 2 
2 Sojková Jitka (TJ Sokol Chlístovice) 0:3   0:3 0:3 3 4 
3 Moravec Petr (TJ Sokol Lány) 1:3 3:0   1:3 4 3 
4 Chlumský Petr (AC Sparta Praha) 3:2 3:0 3:1   6 1 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 



 


